
Dale Jackson Production Co. 
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Office # 913-795-2991 
tl #: 17W-14 

Location:SW,NE,SE- S27-T19S-R22E 

County: LINN 

FSL: 1650 'FT S 

TD: 661 ' FT. 

Log 
I  Well 

FEL: 990 'FT E 

API#: 15-107-24930-00-00 

Started: 4/11/2014 

Completed: 4/16/2014 

Cell # 620 -363-2683 

Surface: 

20' of 6" 

Cemented: 

5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

8 3/4" 

Longstring: 

641 ' 27/8" 8 
Round Pipe 

Cemented: 

80 Sacks 

Hole Size: 

5 5/8" 

SN: 'FT Packer: 

Plugged: Bottom Plug: 

Lease: 	 WENDT 

Owner: 	 Bobcat Oilfield Services 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION 
CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

1 1 TOP SOIL 2 517 Lime 

10 11 Clay & Lime 9 526 Black Shale 

31 42 Shale 15 541 Shale (Limey) 

4 46 Lime 9 550 Light Sandy Shale 

23 69 Shale 17 567 Shale 

1 70 Black Shale 1 568 Lime 

24 94 Shale 15 583 Shale 

9 103 Lime 1 584 Lime 

9 112 Shale 7.5 591.5 Shale 

36 148 Lime .5 592 Shale (Oil Sand Stk) (Poor Bleed) 

2 150 Shale 1.5 593.5 Oil Sand (Very Limey) (Poor Bleed) 

3 153 Black Shale 2 595.5 Sandy Shale 

4 157 Shale 1 596.5 Lime 

19 176 Lime 3.5 600 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 

3 179 Black Shale 1 601 Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) 

3 182 Lime 5 606 Sandy Shale 

7 189 Shale (Limey) 3 609 Shale 

3 192 Lime 1 610 Coal 

11 203 Light Sandy Shale 15 625 Shale (Limey) 

108 311 Shale 2 627 Lime 

12 323 Light Sandy Shale 3 630 Black Shale 

26 349 Shale 4 643 Shale 

4 353 Lime 2 636 Sandy Shale 

16 369 Shale 9 645 Sandy Shale (Limey) 

13 382 Lime 1 646 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley) 

5 387 Shale 6 652 Sandy Shale 

11 398 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley) 3 655 Shale 

2 400 Sandy Shale 6 661 Black Shale 

6 406 Sand (Dry) (Very Shaley) TD 661 

5 413 Sandy Shale 

16 429 Shale 

2 431 Coal 

4 435 Shale 

6 441 Lime 

6 447 Shale (Limey) SET SURFACE — 2:30 PM — 4/11/14 

9 456 Shale CALLED IN 12:50 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE 

3 459 Lime LONGSTRING — 641 FT 2 7/8" 8 ROUND PIPE 

3 462 Black Shale SET 3:00 PM — 4/16/14 

13 475 Shale CALLED IN 1:50 PM - TALKED TO BROOKE 

30 505 Lime 

3 508 Shale (Limey) 

2 510 Lime 

5 515 Shale 



Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: 17W-14 

Location: SW,NE,SE, S27-T19-R22E 

County: Linn 

Lease : Wendt 

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC 

OPR #: 3895 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. 

OPR #: 4339 

FSL:1650' S 

FEL: 990' E 

API#: 15-107-24930-00-00 

Started: 4/11/14 

Completed: 4/16/14 

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth 

0 592 0:00 Oil Sand (Very Limey) (Poor Bleed) 593.50' 

1 593 1:00 1 

2 594 2:45 1.75 Sandy Shale 595.50' 

3 595 4:45 2 

4 596 6:00 1.25 Lime 596.50' 

5 597 7:15 1.25 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 600.00' 

6 598 8:15 1 

7 599 9:30 1.25 

8 600 11:30 2 

Oil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) 601.00' 

9 601 13:45 2.25 

Sandy Shale 

10 602 16:30 2.75 

11. 603 19:00 2.5 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Core Run #1  
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